IJARSCT  ISSN (Online) 2581-9429
       International Journal of Advanced Research in Science, Communication and Technology (IJARSCT)
                                   International Open-Access, Double-Blind, Peer-Reviewed, Refereed, Multidisciplinary Online Journal
Volume 4, Issue 3, October 2024
Copyright to IJARSCT DOI: 10.48175/IJARSCT-19963   435
Impact Factor: 7.53
A Comprehensive Review of Phishing Attack

[2] S. Mishra and D. Soni, "Smishing Detector: A security model to detect smishing through SMS content analysis and
URL behavior analysis," (in English), Future Generation Computer Systems-the International Journal of Escience,
Article vol. 108, pp. 803-815, Jul 2020.
[3] K. S. Adewole, T. Hang, W. Q. Wu, H. B. Songs, and A. K. Sangaiah, "Twitter spam account detection based on
clustering and classification methods," (in English), Journal of Supercomputing, Article vol. 76, no. 7, pp. 4802-4837,
Jul 2020.
[4] B. A. Eduardo, F. D. Walter, and S. G. Sandra, "An Experiment to Create Awareness in People concerning Social
Engineering Attacks," (in Spanish), Ciencia Unemi, Article vol. 13, no. 32, pp. 27-40, Jan-Apr 2020.
[5] S. Farrugia, J. Ellul, and G. Azzopardi, "Detection of illicit accounts over the Ethereum blockchain," (in English),
Expert Systems with Applications, Article vol. 150, p. 11, Jul 2020, Art. no. 113318.
[6] S. Modi, Y. K. Mali, V. Borate, A. Khadke, S. Mane and G. Patil, "Skin Impedance Technique to Detect Hand-
Glove Rupture," 2023 OITS International Conference on Information Technology (OCIT), Raipur, India, 2023, pp.
309-313, doi: 10.1109/OCIT59427.2023.10430992.
[7] Y. Mali, M. E. Pawar, A. More, S. Shinde, V. Borate and R. Shirbhate, "Improved Pin Entry Method to Prevent
Shoulder Surfing Attacks," 2023 14th International Conference on Computing Communication and Networking
Technologies (ICCCNT), Delhi, India, 2023, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/ICCCNT56998.2023.10306875
[8] A. Chaudhari et al., "Cyber Security Challenges in Social Meta-verse and Mitigation Techniques," 2024 MIT Art,
Design and Technology School of Computing International Conference (MITADTSoCiCon), Pune, India, 2024, pp. 1-
7, doi: 10.1109/MITADTSoCiCon60330.2024.10575295.
[9] Y. K. Mali and A. Mohanpurkar, "Advanced pin entry method by resisting shoulder surfing attacks," 2015
International Conference on Information Processing (ICIP), Pune, India, 2015, pp. 37-42, doi:
10.1109/INFOP.2015.7489347 ‘.
[10] Y. K. Mali, S. A. Darekar, S. Sopal, M. Kale, V. Kshatriya and A. Palaskar, "Fault Detection of Underwater
Cables by Using Robotic Operating System," 2023 IEEE International Carnahan Conference on Security Technology
(ICCST), Pune, India, 2023, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/ICCST59048.2023.10474270.
[11] A. Chaudhari, S. Dargad, Y. K. Mali, P. S. Dhend, V. A. Hande and S. S. Bhilare, "A Technique for Maintaining
Attribute-based Privacy Implementing Blockchain and Machine Learning," 2023 IEEE International Carnahan
Conference on Security Technology (ICCST), Pune, India, 2023, pp. 1-4, doi: 10.1109/ICCST59048.2023.10530511.
IJARSCT  ISSN (Online) 2581-9429
       International Journal of Advanced Research in Science, Communication and Technology (IJARSCT)
                                   International Open-Access, Double-Blind, Peer-Reviewed, Refereed, Multidisciplinary Online Journal
Volume 4, Issue 3, October 2024
Copyright to IJARSCT DOI: 10.48175/IJARSCT-19963   440
Impact Factor: 7.53
[12] Y. K. Mali, S. Dargad, A. Dixit, N. Tiwari, S. Narkhede and A. Chaudhari, "The Utilization of Block-chain
Innovation to Confirm KYC Records," 2023 IEEE International Carnahan Conference on Security Technology
(ICCST), Pune, India, 2023, pp. 1-5, doi: 10.1109/ICCST59048.2023.10530513.
[13] V. Borate, Y. Mali, V. Suryawanshi, S. Singh, V. Dhoke and A. Kulkarni, "IoT Based Self Alert Generating Coal
Miner Safety Helmets," 2023 International Conference on Computational Intelligence, Networks and Security
(ICCINS), Mylavaram, India, 2023, pp. 01-04, doi: 10.1109/ICCINS58907.2023.10450044.
[14] M. Dangore, A. S. R, A. Ghanashyam Chendke, R. Shirbhate, Y. K. Mali and V. Kisan Borate, "Multi-class
Investigation of Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia using Optimized Deep Convolutional Neural Network on Blood
Smear Images," 2024 MIT Art, Design and Technology School of Computing International Conference
(MITADTSoCiCon), Pune, India, 2024, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/MITADTSoCiCon60330.2024.10575245.
[15] N. P. Mankar, P. E. Sakunde, S. Zurange, A. Date, V. Borate and Y. K. Mali, "Comparative Evaluation of Machine
Learning Models for Malicious URL Detection," 2024 MIT Art, Design and Technology School of Computing
International Conference (MITADTSoCiCon), Pune, India, 2024, pp. 1-7, doi:
10.1109/MITADTSoCiCon60330.2024.10575452.
[16] M. D. Karajgar et al., "Comparison of Machine Learning Models for Identifying Malicious URLs," 2024 IEEE
International Conference on Information Technology, Electronics and Intelligent Communication Systems (ICITEICS),
Bangalore, India, 2024, pp. 1-5, doi: 10.1109/ICITEICS61368.2024.10625423.
[17] J. Pawar, A. A. Bhosle, P. Gupta, H. Mehta Shiyal, V. K. Borate and Y. K. Mali, "Analyzing Acute Lymphoblastic
Leukemia Across Multiple Classes Using an Enhanced Deep Convolutional Neural Network on Blood Smear," 2024
IEEE International Conference on Information Technology, Electronics and Intelligent Communication Systems
(ICITEICS), Bangalore, India, 2024, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/ICITEICS61368.2024.10624915.

[27] Rajat Asreddy, Avinash Shingade, Niraj Vyavhare, Arjun Rokde, Yogesh Mali, "A Survey on Secured Data
Transmission Using RSA Algorithm and Steganography", International Journal of Scientific Research in Computer
Science, Engineering and Information Technology (IJSRCSEIT), ISSN : 2456-3307, Volume 4, Issue 8, pp.159-162,
September-October-2019
[28]  Shivani Chougule, Shubham Bhosale, Vrushali Borle, Vaishnavi Chaugule, Prof. Yogesh Mali, “Emotion
Recognition Based Personal Entertainment Robot Using ML & IP", International Journal of Scientific Research in
Science and Technology(IJSRST), Print ISSN : 2395-6011, Online ISSN : 2395-602X, Volume 5, Issue 8, pp.73-75,
November-December-2020.
[29] Amit Lokre, Sangram Thorat, Pranali Patil, Chetan Gadekar, Yogesh Mali, " Fake Image and Document Detection
using Machine Learning", International Journal of Scientific Research in Science and Technology(IJSRST), Print ISSN
: 2395-6011, Online ISSN : 2395-602X, Volume 5, Issue 8, pp.104-109, November-December-2020.
[30] Ritesh Hajare, Rohit Hodage, Om Wangwad, Yogesh Mali, Faraz Bagwan, "Data Security in Cloud", International
Journal of Scientific Research in Computer Science, Engineering and Information Technology (IJSRCSEIT), ISSN :
2456-3307, Volume 8, Issue 3, pp.240-245, May-June-2021
[31] Yogesh Mali and Tejal Upadhyay, “Fraud Detection in Online Content Mining Relies on the Random Forest
Algorithm”, SWB, vol. 1, no. 3, pp. 13–20, Jul. 2023, doi: 10.61925/SWB.2023.1302.
[32] Mali, Y. K., Rathod, V. U., Borate, V. K., Chaudhari, A., & Waykole, T. (2023, June). Enhanced Pin Entry
Mechanism for ATM Machine by Defending Shoulder Surfing Attacks. In International Conference on Recent
Developments in Cyber Security (pp. 515-529). Singapore: Springer Nature Singapore.
[33] Mali, Y. K., Rathod, V., Dargad, S., & Deshmukh, J. Y. (2024). Leveraging Web 3.0 to Develop Play-to-Earn
Apps in Healthcare using Blockchain. In Computational Intelligence and Blockchain in Biomedical and Health
Informatics (pp. 243-257). CRC Press.
[34] Deshmukh, J. Y., Rathod, V. U., Mali, Y. K., & Sable, R. (2024). and Classification. Data-Centric Artificial
Intelligence for Multidisciplinary Applications, 114.
[35] Sawant, M. M., Nagargoje, Y., Bora, D., Shelke, S., & Borate, V. (2013). Keystroke Dynamics. International
Journal of Advanced Research in Computer and Communication Engineering, 2(10), 4018-4020.
[36] Ingale, N., Jha, T. A., Dixit, R., & Borate, V. K. (2021). College enquiry Chatbot using rasa. College Enquiry
ChatBot Using RASA.
[37] Patil, Yash, Mihir Paun, Deep Paun, Karunesh Singh, and Vishal Kisan Borate. "Virtual painting with OpenCV
using Python." International Journal of Scientific Research in Science and Technology 5, no. 8 (2020): 189-194.
[38] Borate, V. K., & Giri, S. (2015, January). XML duplicate detection with improved network pruning algorithm. In
2015 International Conference on Pervasive Computing (ICPC) (pp. 1-5). IEEE.
[39] Shabina Modi, Sunita Mane, Sakshi Mahadik, Rutuja Kadam, Rutuja Jambhale, Sampada Mahadik, & Yogesh
Mali. (2024). Automated Attendance Monitoring System for Cattle through CCTV. Revista Electronica De Veterinaria,
25(1), 1025 -1034. https://doi.org/10.69980/redvet.v25i1.724
[40] Sawardekar, S., Mulla, R., Sonawane, S., Shinde, A., Borate, V., & Mali, Y. K. (2023, December). Application of
Modern Tools in Web 3.0 and Blockchain to Innovate Healthcare System. In International Conference on
Computational Electronics for Wireless Communications (ICCWC) (pp. 1-12). Singapore: Springer Nature Singapore.
[41] A. More, S. R. Shinde, P. M. Patil, D. S. Kane, Y. K. Mali and V. K. Borate, "Advancements in Early Detection of
Lung Cancer using YOLOv7," 2024 5th International Conference on Smart Electronics and Communication (ICOSEC),
Trichy, India, 2024, pp. 1739-1746, doi: 10.1109/ICOSEC61587.2024.10722534.